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APPENDIX “ G “’~—conitnued

RATES OF WAGES—continued.

WORKPEOPLE EMPLOYED BY LOCAL AUTHORITIES

(NON-TRADING SERVYICES)—continued.

Town or

District.

NORTHERN COUN

Carlisle “ee
Jarlington  ...

Gateshead  ...

Middlesbrough
Newcastle-on-

Tyne
South Shields...
Stockton-on-Tees
Sunderland ...

Lynemouth ...

West Hartlepool

Y ORKSHIRE :—

Barnsley we

Bradford wi
Dewsbury  ...

Doncaster  ... |
Halifax ree

Huddersfield ...

Hull ... wo

Leeds ... ww

Rotherham ...

Sheffield a
Waketield vee

York ... wo

ANCASHIRE :—

Barrow pons

Birkenhead ...

Blackburn...
Blackpool ven

3olton... es

Bootle ... wr

Burnley we

Bury ... id

Liverpool  ... |

Manchester ... |

Oldham ee |

General

Yard
Labourers.

8 1—

52 [7
17/8
48711}
47/8

57/9}
15 /=
51/108
1876
5411

51/10%

51/11 |

54/10 |
34/1

ol00

52/3

59 |—
18/11}

50/11

54/10 |

h5 [9%

18/23
51/9
52/3
49/5}

4 /1—57 2

54/2

51/9 |
3411

31 /9—37 /11
{1st class)

31/0

557/03 |

Road

[.abourers.

52/7
47/8
54/10
4718

57 [9%
15 /—
35/93
18 /6
48/7

55 194

51/11

54/10
54/1

59 f—

2 |

52/3

TO... pl,
48/11%~-50/11

50/11

54/10
54/1

55/98

48/25
55/10
52/3
40/53

34 [1-57 [2

54 /2

54/1
=4 11

57/11
(1st class) |
2 {355 [23

5213

Road

Jeavengers or’
Sweepers,

51 [- Average
47/8
48/11}
47/8 |

50/11 |

44 /—
49/11}
48/6
45 /-

42 /1% |

14 /6—48 /23

54 /10
50 /11

44/-
18/114

50/11

52 /-
50 /—

(0 [03 —45 [-&amp;

48/6

tin |
53/4}

41/11-44 [33
1/1048/1

30/6
44/8}
4871

50 /—

48/1 |
81 /6—38 /10

48/1}

48/1

17/118

Refuse
Collectors.

‘dav-work).

51/4
50/11
51/4

54 {10
14)
54/10
49/6
40 1

55 (9%

56 /9}

56 [9%
50 /11

52 f~
59

52/-
50/11

54 /6
50/11

55/0%

50/6
51/9
56 |
495%
5170

55 /-

51/9
230 J

57 4

51/0

55/92

Weekly
Hours of
Labour.

¢

La

Labourers4
Others 47%

47

Refuse
collectors 47

Others ~~ 44%

Labourers4
Others 4%

48
Refuse

collectors 48

Others 47

Labourers4
Others 4

Labourers:
Others 4

Scavengers §
Others «¢

‘

Labourers 4
Others 47

37

i

4

Labourers—

Summer 463
Winter 44

Others 47

Labourers44’
Others  «¢

Labourers4c

Scavengers
44-—47

Others 47
47

Road Labourers

Summer 46}
Winter 44

Others 47

Rd. Labrs 44

Others 47


